
東京 上野 越後湯沢 ガーラ湯沢

Dep.from Tokyo Dep.from Ueno Arr.at Echigo-Yuzawa Arr.at GALA Yuzawa

Max TANIGAWA71 6:24 6:30 7:36 7:41 January 28,29, February 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26,

Max TANIGAWA401 6:36 6:42 8:06 8:16 毎⽇/daily

 TANIGAWA73 6:44 6:50 7:54 7:59 January 24-27,30,31, February 1-3,6-10,13-17,20-24,27,28, March 1-3

 Max TANIGAWA73 6:44 6:50 7:54 7:59 January 28,29, February 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26

Max TANIGAWA75 7:08 7:14 8:26 8:31 January 29, February 5,11,12,19,26

Max TANIGAWA471 7:08 7:14 8:34 8:39 January 28, February 4,18,25

TANIGAWA77 7:28 7:34 8:54 8:58 毎⽇/daily

 TANIGAWA79 8:00 8:06 9:13 9:18 January 28,29, February 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26

Max TANIGAWA403 8:04 8:10 9:35 9:40 毎⽇/daily 

Max TANIGAWA81 8:32 8:38 9:53 9:57 January 28,29, February 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26

Max TANIGAWA309 8:52 8:58 10:23 10:30 毎⽇/daily 

Max TOKI313 9:28 9:34 10:52 毎⽇/daily 

Max TANIGAWA101
(All No-Reservation)

11:07 11:10 January 24-27,30,31, February1-3,6-10,13-17,20-24,27,28, March 1-3

TANIGAWA83 9:52 9:58 11:11 11:15 January 28,29, February 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26

Max TOKI315 10:16 10:22 11:35 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA103
(All No-Reservation)

11:50 11:53 毎⽇/daily 

MAX TOKI317 10:40 10:46 11:59 毎⽇/daily

TOKI363 10:56 11:02 12:11 January 27,28, February 3,4,10,11,17,18,24,25

Max TANIGAWA105
(All No-Reservation)

12:30 12:33 毎⽇/daily 

TOKI319 11:40 11:46 13:00 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA107
(All No-Reservation)

13:18 13:21 毎⽇/daily 

MAX TOKI321 12:40 12:46 14:00 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA109
(All No-Reservation)

14:10 14:13 毎⽇/daily 

 TANIGAWA405 17:08 17:14 18:35 18:39 毎⽇/daily 

ガーラ湯沢 越後湯沢 上野 東京

Dep.from
GALA Yuzawa

Dep.from
Echigo-Yuzawa

Arr.at Ueno Arr.at Tokyo

Max TANIGAWA406 9:21 9:28 10:54 11:00 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA408 10:24 10:30 11:54 12:00 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA410 11:25 11:30 12:54 13:00 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA100
(All No-Reservation)

12:12 12:15 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA102
(All No-Reservation)

12:47 12:50 毎⽇/daily

Max TOKI320 13:08 14:22 14:28 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA104
(All No-Reservation)

13:47 13:50 毎⽇/daily

TOKI322 14:08 15:22 15:28 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA106
(All No-Reservation)

14:47 14:50 毎⽇/daily

MAX TOKI326 15:08 16:22 16:28 毎⽇/daily

TANIGAWA78 15:26 15:30 16:50 16:56 January 28,29, February 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26

 Max TANIGAWA108
(All No-Reservation)

15:26 15:29 January 24-27,30,31, February1-3,6-10,13-17,20-24,27,28, March 1-3

TOKI 328 15:48 16:54 17:00 毎⽇/daily

 Max TANIGAWA80 16:17 16:21 17:34 17:40 毎⽇/daily

TANIGAWA84 16:35 16:39 18:02 January 28, February 4,11,18,25

Max TANIGAWA86 17:01 17:05 18:14 18:20 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA88 17:24 17:28 18:38 January 28,29, February 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26

Max TANIGAWA66 17:50 18:00 19:18 19:24 毎⽇/daily

 TANIGAWA96 18:48 18:52 20:02 February 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26

 TANIGAWA412 19:08 19:13 20:34 20:40 毎⽇/daily 

TANIGAWA98 19:47 19:51 21:02 21:08 January 28, February 4,11,18,25

Note:“Max TANIGAWA”Series are double decker trains.      

運転期⽇/Operation Dates

The Timetable for Shinkansen January 24 - March 3 2017 (to/from GALA Yuzawa)
2017年1⽉現在 As of Jan.2017
【Going】Tokyo & Ueno → Echigo-Yuzawa & -GALA Yuzawa

運転期⽇/Operation Dates

【Return】GALA Yuzawa & Echigo-Yuzawa → Ueno &Tokyo



東京 上野 越後湯沢 ガーラ湯沢

Dep.from Tokyo Dep.from Ueno Arr.at Echigo-Yuzawa Arr.at GALA Yuzawa

Max TANIGAWA71 6:24 6:30 7:36 7:41 March 4,5,11,12,18-20,25,26, April 1,2

Max TANIGAWA401 6:36 6:42 8:06 8:16 毎⽇/daily (March 4 - May 7)

 TANIGAWA73 6:44 6:50 7:54 7:59 March 6-10,13-17,21-24,27-31

 Max TANIGAWA73 6:44 6:50 7:54 7:59 March 4,5,11,12,18-20,25,26, April 1,2

Max TANIGAWA471 7:08 7:14 8:34 8:39 March 4,5,11,12,18,19,20,25,26, April 1,2

TANIGAWA77 7:28 7:34 8:54 8:58 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

 TANIGAWA79 8:00 8:06 9:13 9:18 March 4,5,11,12,19,20,25,26, April 1,2

Max TANIGAWA403 8:04 8:10 9:35 9:40 毎⽇/daily (March 4 - May 7)

Max TANIGAWA81 8:32 8:38 9:53 9:57 March 4,5,12,25,26, April 1,2

 TANIGAWA81 8:32 8:38 9:53 9:57 March 18-20

Max TANIGAWA309 8:52 8:58 10:23 10:30 毎⽇/daily (March 4 - May 7)

Max TOKI313 9:28 9:34 10:50 毎⽇/daily 

Max TANIGAWA101
(All No-Reservation)

11:07 11:10 March 6-10,13-18,21-24,27-31, April 8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

TANIGAWA83 9:52 9:58 11:11 11:15 March 4,5,11,12,19,20,25,26, April 1,2

Max TOKI315 10:16 10:22 11:35 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA103
(All No-Reservation)

11:50 11:53 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

MAX TOKI317 10:40 10:46 11:59 毎⽇/daily

TOKI363 10:56 11:02 12:11 March 4,10,11,17-19,24,25,31, April 1,7,8,14,15,21,22,28-30, May 1-7

Max TANIGAWA105
(All No-Reservation)

12:30 12:33 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

TOKI319 11:40 11:46 13:00 毎⽇/daily

TOKI365 11:44 11:50 13:11 April 29, May 3,4

MAX TOKI365 11:44 11:50 13:11 18-Mar

Max TANIGAWA107
(All No-Reservation)

13:18 13:21 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

MAX TOKI321 12:40 12:46 14:00 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA109
(All No-Reservation)

14:10 14:13 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

 TANIGAWA405 17:08 17:14 18:35 18:39 March 4-31, April 1,2

ガーラ湯沢 越後湯沢 上野 東京

Dep.from
GALA Yuzawa

Dep.from
Echigo-Yuzawa

Arr.at Ueno Arr.at Tokyo

Max TANIGAWA406 9:21 9:28 10:54 11:00 毎⽇/daily (March 4 - May 7)

Max TANIGAWA408 10:24 10:30 11:54 12:00 毎⽇/daily (March 4 - May 7)

Max TANIGAWA410 11:25 11:30 12:54 13:00 毎⽇/daily (March 4 - May 7)

Max TANIGAWA100
(All No-Reservation)

12:12 12:15 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

Max TANIGAWA102
(All No-Reservation)

12:47 12:50 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

Max TOKI320 13:08 14:22 14:28 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA104
(All No-Reservation)

13:47 13:50 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

TOKI322 14:08 15:22 15:28 毎⽇/daily

Max TANIGAWA106
(All No-Reservation)

14:47 14:50 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

MAX TOKI326 15:08 16:22 16:28 毎⽇/daily

TANIGAWA78 15:35 15:39 16:50 16:56 March 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26 April 1,2

 Max TANIGAWA108
(All No-Reservation)

15:35 15:38 March 6-10,13-17,20-24,27-31, April 8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3-7

TOKI 328 15:48 16:54 17:00 毎⽇/daily

 Max TANIGAWA412 15:54 16:01 17:22 17:28 毎⽇/daily (March 4 - May 7)

TANIGAWA82 16:24 16:28 17:38 March 4,6-11,13-16,18,19,21-25,27-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30

 Max TANIGAWA82 16:24 16:28 17:38 March 17, May 3,4

 Max TANIGAWA84 16:35 16:39 18:02 March 4,5,11,12,18-20,25,26, April 1,2

Max TANIGAWA86 17:01 17:05 18:14 18:20 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3,5-7

Max TANIGAWA88 17:24 17:28 18:38 March 4,5,11,12,18,19,25,26, April 1,2

Max TANIGAWA66 17:50 18:00 19:18 19:24 March 4-31, April 1,2,8,9,15,16,22,23,29,30, May 3,4

Max TANIGAWA394 17:50 17:54 19:18 19:24 May 5-7

 TANIGAWA96 18:48 18:52 20:02 March 4,5,11,12,18-20,25,26, April 1,2

 TANIGAWA414 19:08 19:13 20:34 20:40 毎⽇/daily (March 4 - April 2)

TANIGAWA98 19:47 19:51 21:02 21:08 March 4,11,18,19,25

Note:“Max TANIGAWA”Series are double decker trains.      

運転期⽇/Operation Dates

The Timetable for Shinkansen March ４ - May ７ 2017 (to/from GALA Yuzawa)
2017年1⽉現在 As of Jan.2017
【Going】Tokyo & Ueno → Echigo-Yuzawa & -GALA Yuzawa

運転期⽇/Operation Dates

【Return】GALA Yuzawa & Echigo-Yuzawa → Ueno &Tokyo


